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The restaurant from Brooklyn offers 32 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $20.4.
Welcome to Joe's Pizza, a beloved cornerstone of Brooklyn, NY, where delicious American cuisine meets a cozy
atmosphere. With an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars, it's clear that our customers love the experience we
offer. Join us any day from 10:30 AM to 3:00 AM — we’re here to serve you! Whether you're enjoying a casual
dinner for two or hosting a festive gathering, we encourage you to call ahead at (718) 388-2216 to reserve your
table. Prefer a night in? You can conveniently order from Joe's Pizza through Uber Eats or DoorDash. We also
take pride in offering vegetarian options to cater to all dietary preferences. If you're curious about more dining
options nearby, consider visiting Juliette or Williamsburg Thai Cuisine. Have you dined with us before? We’d love
to hear your thoughts — leave a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

SNAPPLE $2.0
Catering
CATERING HOUSE SALAD $25.0

Bottled Beverages

POLAND SPRING WATER $1.5
Specialty Pies
VEGGIE PIE $33.0

Traditional Crust

Specialty Pizzas

PLAIN CHEESE PIZZA $20.0
Savings

SICILIAN PIE WITH 1 TOPPING $32.0

Popular Iltems

PLAIN CHEESE PIE WITH 1

TOPPING 520
FRESH MOZZARELLA PIEWITH 1 $26.0
TOPPING .
Beverages

IMPORTED SODA $2.5
20 0Z. SODA $2.0
STEWART'S SODA $2.0
These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BREAD

MEAT

PIZZA

Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA
MEATLOVER

FRESH MOZZARELLA PIE
WHITE PIE

SICILIAN SQUARE PIE

Ingredients Used

PARMESAN
GARLIC

CHILI
TOMATO
CHEESE
MOZZARELLA

Pies
WHITE PIE WITH 1 TOPPING

PLAIN CHEESE PIE WITH HALF
TOPPING

WHITE PIE WITH HALF TOPPING

PLAIN CHEESE PIE WITH 2
TOPPINGS

PLAIN CHEESE PIE WITH 3
TOPPINGS

FRESH MOZZARELLA PIE WITH
HALF TOPPING

SICILIAN SQUARE PIE WITH HALF
TOPPING

$33.0
$24.0
$24.0
$22.0

$26.0
$22.0
$25.0

$26.0

$27.0

$26.0

$24.0



Joe's Pizza Menu

Joe's Pizza

216 Bedford Ave, 11249, Opening Hours:

Brooklyn, US, United States Monday 10:30-02:15
Tuesday 10:30-02:15
Wednesday 10:30-02:15
Thursday 10:30-02:15
Friday 10:30-04:15
Saturday 10:30-04:15
Sunday 10:30-02:15
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