





#### Joe's Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu 216 Bedford Ave, 11249, Brooklyn, US, United States +17183882216,+17183882215 - http://joespizzanyc.com









The restaurant from Brooklyn offers **32** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$20.4. Welcome to Joe's Pizza, a beloved cornerstone of Brooklyn, NY, where delicious American cuisine meets a cozy atmosphere. With an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars, it's clear that our customers love the experience we offer. Join us any day from 10:30 AM to 3:00 AM – we're here to serve you! Whether you're enjoying a casual dinner for two or hosting a festive gathering, we encourage you to call ahead at (718) 388-2216 to reserve your table. Prefer a night in? You can conveniently order from Joe's <u>Pizza</u> through Uber Eats or DoorDash. We also take pride in offering vegetarian options to cater to all dietary preferences. If you're curious about more dining options nearby, consider visiting Juliette or Williamsburg Thai Cuisine. Have you dined with us before? We'd love to hear your thoughts – leave a review!

# Joe's Pizza Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks SNAPPLE	\$2.0	Are Being Served BREAD MEAT	
Catering		PIZZA	
CATERING HOUSE SALAD	\$25.0		
		Pizza	
<b>Bottled Beverages</b>		CHEESE PIZZA	
POLAND SPRING WATER	\$1.5	MEATLOVER	\$33.0
O ' I D'		FRESH MOZZARELLA PIE	\$24.0
Specialty Pies		WHITE PIE	\$24.0
VEGGIE PIE	\$33.0	SICILIAN SQUARE PIE	\$22.0
Traditional Crust Specialty Pizzas		Ingredients Used	
PLAIN CHEESE PIZZA	\$20.0	GARLIC	
	,	CHILI	
Savings		ТОМАТО	
SICILIAN PIE WITH 1 TOPPING	\$32.0	CHEESE	
		MOZZARELLA	
Popular Items			
PLAIN CHEESE PIE WITH 1 TOPPING	\$24.0	Pies	
FRESH MOZZARELLA PIE WITH 1		WHITE PIE WITH 1 TOPPING	\$26.0
TOPPING	\$26.0	PLAIN CHEESE PIE WITH HALF TOPPING	\$22.0
Beverages		WHITE PIE WITH HALF TOPPING	\$25.0
IMPORTED SODA	\$2.5	PLAIN CHEESE PIE WITH 2 TOPPINGS	\$26.0
20 OZ. SODA STEWART'S SODA	\$2.0 \$2.0	PLAIN CHEESE PIE WITH 3 TOPPINGS	\$27.0
These Types Of Dishes		FRESH MOZZARELLA PIE WITH HALF TOPPING	\$26.0
		SICILIAN SQUARE PIE WITH HALF TOPPING	\$24.0

### Joe's Pizza Menu

## Joe's Pizza

216 Bedford Ave, 11249, Brooklyn, US, United States

Made with Menu

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:30-02:15 Tuesday 10:30-02:15 Wednesday 10:30-02:15 Thursday 10:30-02:15 Friday 10:30-04:15 Saturday 10:30-02:15 Sunday 10:30-02:15

